GE  Data Sheet
 February 14, 2017 ©2017 General Electric Company. All rights reserved.
CLP0212 Open Frame Power Supply
90 - 264Vac input; 12Vdc output; 200W Output Power
 Features
 Compact size 50.8 mm x 101.6 mm x 36.1 mm
(2 in x 4 in x 1.4 in) with density of 18W/in3
 Universal AC Input  Range (90 – 264VAC)

or information.
February 14, 2017 ©2017 General Electric Company. All International  rights reserved. Version 1.39
Ordering Information
Please contact your GE Sales Representative for pricing, availability and optional features.
Table 2. Device Codes
Device Code
Input
Voltage Range
Output
Voltage
Output
Current
On/Off Control
Standby
Supply
Temperature
Range
Comcode
CLP0212FPXX5Z01A* 90 – 264Vac 12.0Vdc 16.7A Negative Logic 5V@0.25A -25 to 70ºC 150032000
CLP0212FPXX3Z01A* 90 – 264Vac 12.0Vdc 16.7A Negative Logic 3.3V@0.25A -25 to 70ºC 150032001
CLP0212FPEX5Z01A* 90 – 264Vac 12.0Vdc 16.7A Negative Logic 5V@0.25A -40 to 70ºC 150032002
CLP0212FPEX5Z02A* 90 – 264Vac 12.0Vdc 8.34A Absent Not accessible -40 to 70ºC 150032003
CLP0212FPEX5Z03A* 90 – 264Vac 12.0Vdc 16.7A Absent Not accessible -40 to 70ºC 150032004
CLP0212FPXX5Z03A* 90 – 264Vac 12.0Vdc 16.7A Absent Not accessible -25 to 70ºC 150032005
CLP0212FPEX5Z01C 90 – 264Vac 12.0Vdc 16.7A Negative Logic 5V@0.25A -40 to 70ºC 150038518
CLP0212FPEX5Z03C 90 – 264Vac 12.0Vdc 16.7A Absent Not accessible -40 to 70ºC 150038520
* Not recommended for new designs